FROM: (000) 000-0000 SHIP DATE: 20JUL25

ONLINE SHIPMENT ACTWGT; 13,00 LB

ONLINE SHIPMENT CAD: 259253988/FAPI2208

2000 E 49th St DIMMED: 20 X 13 X 6 IN

\L/Jesrnon CA 90058 BILL SENDER

TO Jennifer Green

Jennifer Green -

6038 Ne Highway 70 2
| g

Arcadia FL 34266 (US)=
19415182525 REF: ZJMRC-250721-6912001
INV:
PO: DEPT:

FedEx

Home Delivery

1
1
1
1
fn ‘

J253025062301uv

TRKE 8829 2149 3047

34266

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8829 2149 3047

ZJMRC-MR-2441L-US * 1




